Donor Form
Sigma Nu Tau
Entrepreneurship Honor Society
Please print or type –
Check one:MrMsMrsDrProfOther
Name:
Street Address:
City, State, ZIP
Email:
Phone:Fax:
Amount enclosed: \$
Form of Payment:Cash
Check/Money Order
(Made payable to Sigma Nu Tau Entrepreneurship Honor Society)
 What program would you like your donation to benefit? General Support Student Programs and Awards Scholarship Program
Sigma Nu Tau Entrepreneurship Honor Society is a public charity, and all donations are tax-deductible under section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code. Sigma Nu Tau is also qualified to receive tax-deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under the Code.
Please send all donations to: Sigma Nu Tau Entrepreneurship Honor Society SUNY Plattsburgh 101 Broad Street Plattsburgh, NY 12901
(518)-564-4169 (phone) <u>Nancy.Church@Plattsburgh.edu</u> (518)-564-3183 (fax)